
National Kala Utsav-2020 

Date Wise Schedule 

Orientation Session 

Dates Teams 
1. Orientation of Jury members 
2. Orientation of State/UT/KVS/NVSand testing run 

08/01/2021 to 10/01/2021 

Competitions 

Dates/Days 
11/01/2021, Monday 

Teams Category of Art Forms Remarks 
Girls/Boys Vocal Music Classical 

12/01/2021, Tuesday 

13/01/2021,Wednesday Girls/Boys Instrumental Music - Classical Studio facility is 
required for these 

competitions
14/01/2021, Thursday 
15/01/2021, Friday Girls/Boys Vocal Music - Traditional Folk 

16/01/2021, Saturday 

17/01/2021,Sunday Girls/Boys Instrumental Music- Traditional
Folk 18/01/2021, Monday 

19/01/2021, Tuesday Girls/Boys Dance Classical 

20/01/2021, Wednesday
21/01/2021, Thursday Girls/Boys Dance Folk 

22/01/2021, Friday 

Visual Arts Competition 

Dates/Days Teams Remarks 

15/01/2021, Friday Adequately lighted hall with space as per guidelines for 
the seating arrangements for Visual Arts Teams (of 2-D, 
3-D and Indigenous Toys & Games) total of six students. 
One camera and one laptop connected to the National 
Kala Utsav web link from 10am to 4 pm both the days. 
Hence, no need of any studio facility. 

Boys and 
Girls 16/01/2021, Saturday 

Valedictory Function of Kala Utsav 

Dates/Days 
23/01/2021, Saturday (Tentative) 

Valedictory Function 
Valedictory/ Award ceremon, 

(DrPawan Sudhir) 
Prof. & Head DEAA, NCERT 

National Coordinator 
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